Page 1Document Reference SL-005 V5.2
TOC-750 Safe Area
2-Wire Addressable Gas Detector
Easy Installation
2-Wire Addressable system minimises
installation time and costs.
Ready to use with 1-click auto setup
and self-check.

Advanced 2-Wire Addressable Gas Detector
Page 4Document Reference SL-005 V5.2
Order Codes
TOC-750 Safe Area
Gas Range Order Code
Long-Life Pellistor (Refer to Data Sheet SL-034)
General Flammable Gases 0-100% LEL TOC-750-MK8
H2/CH4 0-100% LEL TOC-750-MK8+
Infrared
Carbon Dioxide 0-5% VOL TOC-750-CO2
Carbon Dioxide 0-100% VOL TOC-750-HCO2
Carbon Dioxide 0-5,000ppm TOC-750-LCO2
Carbon Dioxide
0-40,000ppm
(0-4% Vol)
TOC-750-iCO2
General Flammable Gases 0-100% LEL TOC-750-IRF
Sulphur Hexafluoride 0-1,000ppm TOC-750-SF6-10
Electrochemical (Refer to Data Sheet SL-029)
Acetylene 0-200ppm TOC-750-C2H2
Boron Tri-Chloride 0-10ppm TOC-750-BCL3
Carbon Monoxide 0-100ppm TOC-750-CO
Carbon Monoxide 0-2,000ppm TOC-750-HCO
Chlorine 0-5ppm TOC-750-CL2
Chlorine Dioxide 0-1ppm TOC-750-CLO2
Ethylene 0-10ppm TOC-750-LC2H4
Ethylene 0-200ppm TOC-750-C2H4
Ethylene Oxide 0-10ppm TOC-750-ETO
Ethylene Oxide 0-100ppm TOC-750-HETO
Ethylene Oxide 0-500ppm TOC-750-ETO20
Fluorine 0-1ppm TOC-750-F2
Formaldehyde 0-5ppm TOC-750-CH20
Hydrogen 0-1,000ppm TOC-750-H2
Hydrogen 0-2,000ppm TOC-750-2H2
Hydrogen 0-40,000ppm TOC-750-HH2
Hydrogen Bromide 0-20ppm TOC-750-HBR
Hydrogen Chloride 0-10ppm TOC-750-HCL
Gas Range Order Code
Hydrogen Cyanide 0-10ppm TOC-750-HCN
Hydrogen Fluoride 0-10ppm TOC-750-HF
Hydrogen Sulphide 0-50ppm TOC-750-H2S
Methanethiol 0-10ppm TOC-750-CH3SH
Nitrogen Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-750-NO2
Nitric Oxide 0-5ppm TOC-750-NO
Ozone 0-1ppm TOC-750-O3
Ozone 0-5ppm TOC-750-HO3
Phosphine 0-5ppm TOC-750-PH3
Silane 0-10ppm TOC-750-SIH4
Sulphur Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-750-SO2
Sulphur Dioxide 0-10ppm TOC-750-HSO2
IPA, Methanol, Ethanol 0-200ppm TOC-750-VOC200
IPA, Methanol, Ethanol 0-20ppm TOC-750-VOC2
PhotoIonisation (Refer to Data Sheet SL-029)
VOCs 0-50ppm TOC-750-PID05
VOCs 0-100ppm TOC-750-PID01
VOCs 0-200ppm TOC-750-PID02
VOCs 0-2,000ppm TOC-750-PID20
VOCs 0-5,000ppm TOC-750-PID50
Ionic Ammonia (Refer to Data Sheet SL-029)
Ammonia 0-100ppm TOC-750-NH3-L
Ammonia 0-500ppm TOC-750-HNH3-L
Ammonia  0-5,000ppm TOC-750-HHNH3
Long-Life Oxygen
Oxygen (Lead Free) 0-25% VOL TOC-750-O2
Refrigerant Gas Detectors (Contact IGD for full list)
IR Based Refrigerant Gases 0-2,000ppm TOC-750-IRR
Group 1 Refrigerants 0-1,000ppm TOC-750-R1
Group 2 Refrigerants 1,000-10,000ppm TOC-750-R2
Spare Sensor Fronts
Spare Sensors (Replace XXX with Gas) - TOC-SP-XXX
Page 5Document Reference SL-005 V5.2
Power
12 to 26V DC
Weight
300 g
Dimensions (w×d×h)
See Diagram
Temperature Range
0° to +55°C
(+32° to +131°F)
Ingress Protection
IP54
Humidity
0% to 95%
RH Non-Condensing
Mounting
Wall Mount
Housing Material
ABS
Specifications
TOC-750 Safe Area Detector
Power
12 to 30V DC
Weight
1.2 Kg